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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Downloaded from AFfOW.com.

Feed-through metal in the shape of a 5 x 20 mm glass tube fuse insert for use in fuse terminal

blocks.

3032075

50 pc

50 pc

BE29

BE2ZWX
4017918937041
3.204 g

3.204 g
74198090

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Bridge bar

Number of positions 1

Electrical properties

Fuse 6.3A

Material specifications

Color silver-colored
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation) -60 °C ... 85°C

Ambient temperature (storage/transport) -25 °C ... 55 °C (for a short time, not exceeding 24 h, -60 °C to
+70 °C)

Ambient temperature (assembly) -5°C..70°C

Ambient temperature (actuation) -5°C...70°C

Permissible humidity (storage/transport) 30% ...70 %
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 27141190

ECLASS-15.0 27141190
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC002848
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP) EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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