

3032075

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/3032075

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Feed-through metal in the shape of a 5 x 20 mm glass tube fuse insert for use in fuse terminal blocks

Commercial data

Item number	3032075
Packing unit	50 pc
Minimum order quantity	50 pc
Sales key	BE29
Product key	BE2ZWX
GTIN	4017918937041
Weight per piece (including packing)	3.204 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	3.204 g
Customs tariff number	74198090
Country of origin	DE



3032075

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/3032075

Technical data

Product properties

Product type	Bridge bar
Number of positions	1

Electrical properties

Fuse	6.3 A
. 400	0.07.

Material specifications

Color	allura delevad
Color	silver-colored

Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

7 WILLIAM CONGRESSION	
Ambient temperature (operation)	-60 °C 85 °C
Ambient temperature (storage/transport)	-25 °C 55 °C (for a short time, not exceeding 24 h, -60 °C to +70 °C)
Ambient temperature (assembly)	-5 °C 70 °C
Ambient temperature (actuation)	-5 °C 70 °C
Permissible humidity (storage/transport)	30 % 70 %



3032075

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/3032075

Classifications

UNSPSC 21.0

ECLASS

	ECLASS-13.0	27141190
	ECLASS-15.0	27141190
ETIM		
	ETIM 9.0	EC002848
UN	ISPSC	

39121400

Jul 25, 2025, 4:01□AM Page 3 (4)



3032075

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/3032075

Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

20 1.01.0	
Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements	Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS	
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)	EFUP-E
	No hazardous substances above the limits
EU REACH SVHC	
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)	No substance above 0.1 wt%

Phoenix Contact 2025 @ - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com